12.2020
*Each bar corresponds to a 10-metre water column.
Fifty Fathoms
5008-11B30-NABA
Fifty Fathoms MIL-SPEC Limited Edition for HODINKEE
FR · Seconde · lunette saphir unidirectionnelle · cadran noir · automatique
EN · Seconds · unidirectional sapphire bezel · black dial · self-winding
DE · Sekunde · einseitig drehbare Lünette aus Saphir · schwarzes Zifferblatt · Automatikaufzug
IT ·  Lancetta dei secondi · lunetta unidirezionale di zaffiro · quadrante nero · automatico
ES · Segundero · bisel unidireccional de zafiro · esfera negra · automático
BOÎTE ∙ CASE ∙ GEHÄUSE ∙ CASSA ∙ CAJA
Épaisseur ∙ Thickness ∙
Höhe ∙ Spessore ∙ Espesor
Diamètre ∙ Diameter ∙ Durch-
messer ∙ Diametro ∙ Diámetro
Étanchéité ∙ Water-resistance ∙ Wasser-
dichtheit ∙ Impermeabilità ∙ Hermeticidad
Fond saphir ∙ Sapphire crystal back ∙ Saphir-
glasboden ∙ Fondo zaffiro ∙ Fondo de zafiro
Entrecornes ∙ Interhorn space ∙
Anstoßbreite ∙ Ponte ∙ Entre-asas
13.23 mm 40.30 mm 30 bar* Yes 20.00 mm
CALIBRE ∙ CALIBER ∙ KALIBER ∙ CALIBRO ∙ CALIBRE
1154
Épaisseur ∙ Thickness ∙
Höhe ∙ Spessore ∙
Espesor
Diamètre ∙ Diameter ∙
Durchmesser ∙
Diametro ∙ Diámetro
Réserve de marche (heures) ∙ Power-reserve
(hours) ∙ Gangreserve (Stunden) ∙ Riserva di
marcia (ore) ∙ Reserva de marcha (horas)
Rubis ∙ Jewels ∙
Rubine ∙ Rubini ∙
Rubíes
Composants ∙ Components ∙
Komponenten ∙ Componenti ∙
Componentes
Série limitée ∙ Limited edition ∙
Limitierte Edition ∙ Serie
limitata ∙ Serie limitada
3.25 mm 27.40 mm 100 28 190 250
Blancpain reserves the right to modify this model and its technical characteristics.
Acier satiné ∙ Satin-brushed steel ∙ Satinierter Stahl ∙ Acciaio satinato ∙ Acero satinado